Data Sheet for Angle Sensors
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  Fax: +49 89 46094-201  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date:  07/19/2017
Page: 1 of 3
Hall-Effect Single-Turn Rotary Encoder Series MAB28
Specifications are subject to change without notice
 � Serial micro controller interface (SER)

1.) According IEC 60393
2.) Determined by climatic conditions according to IEC 68-1, para. 5.3.1 without load collectives
Order example MAB28
Requirement:
Shaft Ø 6,00 mm, Resolution / Supply Voltage/ Output Signal 12HS 5 SER, Standard cable length 1m, axial
Example for order code:
MAB28 12HS 5 SER
Data Sheet for Angle Sensors
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  Fax: +49 89 46094-201  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date:  07/19/2017
Page: 3 of 3
Hall-Effect Single-Turn Rotary Encoder Series MAB28
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Cable- and Pin Assignment SER
Function: Option: 12HS 5 SER
VSUP red
Digital Out brown
PROG(*) orange(*)
Clock yellow
Chipselect green
GND black
(*) If you use SER Interface please do not connect PROG/orange
Cable- and Pin Assignment SPI
Function: Option: 14HS 5 SPI
VSUP red
GND black
Data brown
Clock yellow
Chipselect green
Adernbelegung
GND
sw
CS
gn
CLK
ge
PROG*
og
DO
bn
*) PROG bitte NICHT anschließen !
VSUP
rt
8
D4D5D6 D3
ø
2
2
ø
2
8
1
D7D9 D8
CLK FEt CLK/2t
CLK
DO
CSn
DO validtDO aktivet
M3 x 4 tief
120°
Synchronous serial